
 
    Corrigendum No. 5 

07-06-2023 

Tender Enquiry No. - TPSODL/OT/2023-24/004 
 

Work Description- Rate Contract for Engineering, Supply, Erection & 
Commissioning of new 33/0.433 KV PSS in Boudh district for DHH on “Turnkey 
Contract Basis”. 
 

Addendums to the Tender 
1) All civil items break-up qty like Control Room, Boundary wall, External 

Cable Trenches & RCC Pecast Slab, Brick Work Drain, Antiweed, PCC & 
Gravel Filling and Ladder with hand rails etc. have been uploaded in a 
separate Excel Workbook (Please go through all the sheets of the Excel 
Workbook). 
 

2) Specification for 415V ACDB for Boudh PSS, Cable Trench Drawing, DTR 
Plinth drawing, Foundation Drawing PSS and Foundation details for CT, 
VCB & Isolator have been uploaded. 

 
Bidders are requested to submit the bids considering the above addendums. 
 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events are revised as mentioned below 

S/N Events Existing Dates Revised Dates 

(a) 
Last date and time of Payment 
of Tender Fee 

28/04/2023 18:00 Hrs. 28/04/2023 18:00 Hrs. 

(b) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid 
queries if any. 

10/05/2023 18:00 Hrs. 10/05/2023 18:00 Hrs. 

(c) 
Date and Time of Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

Not Applicable Not Applicable 

(d) 
Last Date of Posting 
Consolidated replies to all the 
pre-bid queries as received 

 
31/05/2023 18:00 Hrs. 

 
07/06/2023 18:00 Hrs. 

(e) 
Last date and time of receipt of 
Bids 

07/06/2023, 18:00 Hrs. 15/06/2023, 18:00 Hrs. 

(f) 
Date & Time of opening 
technical bids & EMD 
(Envelope-1 & 2) 

07/06/2023, 18:00 Hrs. 
onwards 

15/06/2023, 18:00 Hrs. 
onwards 

 

Important Note: 

Bidders are requested to go through the Consolidated response to Technical 
Pre-bid queries-1 & 2 and submit the bids accordingly. 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

Regards, 

Satyajit Das | Procurement 

Mob +91 7008741389 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

Note-This document does not require signature 


